Preliminary
This is a product that has fixed target specifications but are Ramtron International Corporation
subject to change pending characterization results. 1850 Ramtron Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80921
 (800) 545-FRAM, (719) 481-7000
Rev. 1.2
Sept. 2010  Page 1 of 17
WM71004 / WM71008 / WM71016

Rev. 1.2
Sept. 2010 Page 16 of 17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Delivery & MOQ
WM71004-NBSD-DA 8-pin UDFN with 4Kb memory Tube – 160 units
WM71004-NBSD-DATR 8-pin UDFN with 4Kb memory Tape & Reel – 3000 units
WM71008-NBSD-DA 8-pin UDFN with 8Kb memory Tube – 160 units
WM71008-NBSD-DATR 8-pin UDFN with 8Kb memory Tape & Reel – 3000 units
WM71016-NBSD-DA 8-pin UDFN with 16Kb memory Tube – 160 units
WM71016-NBSD-DATR 8-pin UDFN with 16Kb memory Tape & Reel – 3000 units
  WM710xx – Secure F-RAM with Gen-2 RFID
Rev. 1.2
Sept. 2010 Page 17 of 17
REVISION HISTORY